Alpin Marathon
Oberstaufen 2004

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG
1. Gipfelstirmer Immenstadt
206 ..ccvvrrrieieens VEIT Michael 68
236 e, TIMMERMANN Stefan 65
194 ..., MANZ Hannes 59
2. TV Rheinzabern
187 e, GUMBRECHT Alwin 56
I 4 STEINBACHER Theo 44
170 i, SCHMIDT Klaus 60
3. LG Bonn-Troisdorf
6 i, STEEGER Ulrike 61
13 i, PLENIKOWSKI Peter 56
14 .. STEEGER Udo 60
4. TSV Hirschau
37 s ROTH Hans-Jurgen 64
59 i, FISCHER Renate 58
62 i, CLOSSET Claude 53
5. Running TV Bedburg
39 . HEER Marianne 50
40 i, ROBERTZ Hermann-Josef 49
69 e, KOHN Gabriele 64

03.04.2004 14:09 / Oberstaufen (GER)

Verein

GIPFELSTURMER Immenstadt
GIPFELSTURMER Immenstadt
GIPFELSTURMER Immenstadt

TV Rheinzabern
TV Rheinzabern
TV Rheinzabern

LG Bonn-Troisdorf
LG Bonn-Troisdorf
LG Bonn-Troisdorf

TSV Hirschau
TSV Hirschau
TSV Hirschau

RUNNING TV Bedburg
RUNNING TV Bedburg
RUNNING TV Bedburg

Schiedsrichter

Total

12:13:24,6
3:46:54,5
4:03:01,7
4:23:28,4

13:08:31,8
4:01:11,2
4:27:36,3
4:39:44,1

14:08:22,0
4:23:29,4
4:50:46,4
4:54:06,1

15:01:37,5
4:16:42,6
4:57:50,7
5:47:04,1

18:01:12,0
5:43:24,6
6:03:18,6
6:14:28,7

Diff

55:07,1

1:54:57,4

2:48:12,8

5:47:47,3
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